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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of any
interpretation, and we shall not, exceptin the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or expenses
incurred or sustained by anyone resulting fram any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also subject to our

general terms and conditions set outin our current Price Schedule.

Comments

RAN CBL TO VERIFY CEMENT BOND
HOLE WAS LOADED THE NIGHT BEFORE LOGGING
RAN LOG OFF KB DEPTH 10°
CALIBRATED FREE PIPE @5810", 81mA IN 4.5"

Sensor

Offset (t)

Wt {Ib)

Schematic Description Len{ft) | OD{in)

—1_ 4 1.00 1.36

5.00




HEADVOLT

InfTemp

WVESFT
WVFCAL
WVFSH
WVEFS2
WVFS3
WVFS4
WVFS5
WVFS6
WVEFSY
WVFSS
WVESFT

CNLSC

CNSSC

CCL

GR

16.13

14.71
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11.46
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11.46
11.46
11.46
11.46
11.46
11.46
11.46
10.46

6.00

517

364

0.90

i SRR |

—P18275

—._ RBT-Probe {Base)
Probe Radii Bond Tool with Digital Telemetry

—_CNT-Probe_B (275)

6 bow centrelizer

—._ GR-Probe (275)
Probe 2.757

283

8.92

2.88

4.33

275

275

275

275

80.00

4G.00

30.00

Dataset:
Total Length:
Total Weight:
o.b.

herderson 41-04.db: field/well/runt/pass3
1995 ft

16500 1b

2750

Database File:
Dataset Pathname:

Presentation Format:

herderson 41-04.db
pass3
ips_rbt




Dataset Creation: Thu Feb 18 19:15:42 2018 by Log 7.0 B1
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Database File:
Dataset Pathname:
Dataset Creation:

pass3

Calibration Report

herderson 41-04.db

Thu Feb 18 16:15:42 2016 by Log 7.0 B1

Gamma Ray Calibraticn Report

Serial Number:
Tool Model:
Performed:
Catibrator Value:

Background Reading:
Calibrator Reading:

Sensitivity:

275
Probe

Tue Sep 23 07:13:12 2014

100.0

350
160.0

1.0000

GAPI

cps
cps

GAPl/icps

nmnencatard Narntran Calihratinn Raennet




AR AR I AR P R AR ARl IR TR R

Serial Number: 275
Tool Model: Probe_ B

CALIBRATION Wed Jul 30 08:47:19 2008

Detector Readings Target Normalization

Short Space 500126 cps 0.00 cps 1.0000

Long Space 1029.31 c¢ps 0.00 cps 1.6000
PRE-SURVEY VERIFICATION

Detector Readings Measured Target
1) Short Space cps

Long Space cps pu pu
2} Short Space cps

Long Space cps pu
3) Short Space cps

Long Space cps pu
POST-SURVEY VERIFICATION

Detector Readings Measured Target
1} Short Space cps

Long Space cps pu pu
2} Short Space cps

Long Space cps pu pu
3) Short Space cps

Long Space cps pu pu

Segmented Cement Bond Log Calibration Report

Serial Number:
Tool Model:

Calibration Casing Diameter:

Calibration Depth:

Base

Probe

4500 in
1121.700 ft

Master Calibration, performed Thu Feb 18 19:06:40 2016:

Raw v} Calibrated (mv) Results
Zerc Cal Zero Cal Gain Offset

3 0.003 2.500 2.000 81.196 31.713 1915
CAL 1.454 2.500

5 ¢.003 2.500 2.000 81.196 31.712 1.91¢
SUM

51 ¢.005 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.269 0.328
82 0.004 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.248 0.385
53 ¢.005 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.258 0.354
sS4 ¢.004 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.253 0.372
S5 ¢.003 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.235 0412
56 0.004 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.256 0.359
57 0.007 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.285 0.286
S8 ¢.005 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.267 0.331

Internal Reference Cailibration, performed Tue Jun 05 07:33:42 2012:

Raw v} Calibrated {v) Results




Zerc Cal Zero Cat Gain Offset

CAL 0.000 0.000 1.454 2.500 1.000 0.000

Air Zero Calibration, performed Thu Feb 18 18:53:33 2016

Raw (v} Calibrated {v) Results
Zero Zero Offset

3 ¢.000 0.000 0.000
5 ¢.000 0.000 0.000
SUM

51 ¢.000 0.000 0.000
82 .000 0.000 0.000
53 ¢.000 0.000 0.000
5S4 ¢.000 0.000 0.000
S5 ¢.000 0.000 0.000
S6 ¢.000 0.000 0.000
57 .000 0.000 0.000
S8 ¢.000 0.000 0.000

CompanyANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATI
Well HENDERSON 41-04

Field  WATTENBERG

County WELD

State  CO




